
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

46 - PICKETT - AM

LOCATIONTIME

38

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:16 am 1

PACIFIC ST & S 40TH ST6:36 am 2

DUNCAN ST & S 39TH ST6:37 am 3

JACKSON ST & S 34TH ST6:42 am 4

S 34TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST6:43 am 5

MONTEREY ST & S 36TH ST6:45 am 6

TRI LEVEL LN6:48 am 7

BUCHER DR & POWERS DR6:49 am 8

S 35TH ST & TWILA CT6:54 am 9

S 33RD TER & SUNNYSIDE DR6:55 am 10

MORNINGSIDE DR & SUNNYSIDE DR6:57 am 11

S 36TH PL & S 36TH ST7:00 am 12

S 36TH PL & S 36TH ST7:01 am 13

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)7:04 am 14

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:24 am 15

14 - PICKETT - AM

LOCATIONTIME

APPLE SOUTH LOT6:44 am 1

LAKESIDE DR & S 37TH TER7:01 am 2

LAKESIDE DR & S 39TH TER7:02 am 3

MCCARTHY RD & S 41ST TER7:10 am 4

HILLVIEW DR & S 42ND ST7:12 am 5

PICKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4420)7:15 am 6

APPLE SOUTH LOT7:34 am 7

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


